Precise Timing Solutions
PTC2000
DIN-Rail time convertors
Overview
PTC2000 is a multifunction time convertor. PTC2000 is designed for DIN Rail Mount requirements. It is a compact and
provides time conversion service for any industry fields. It supports PTP (Precision Timing Protocol), IRIG-B as input
time sources. Based on the multiple time source input PTC2000 has multi-time source selection logical inside to

Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Product Model PTC2000-P-A0CD
Code definition Code selection
P=Power Supply
7=110-220VAC/DC single
3=48VDC single
5=24VDC single
A= Oscillator 1=TCXO (<55µs/1h)
C= Time Synchronization 1=Support PTPv2 function
D= Fiber input/output port 0=No fiber ports
1= FI (ST 850nm MM) + FO (ST 850nm MM)
 Order Information Description
PO (Demo#2) PTC2000-5-1011 TCXO(55µs/1h), 2*100/1000M C/F(LC), Alarm Contact, PTPv2,